



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 5844/2023

(ARUN NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL **VERSUS** THE BRANCH MANAGER, PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK,
NAGPUR & OTHERS)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri Sudheer Voditel with Shri Namit Ram Kanugo, counsel for the petitioner.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 05, 2023.

To be heard alongwith Writ Petition Stamp Nos.16281 of 2023, 16380 of
2023 and 16382 of 2023 on 12.09.2023.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.)

APTE