

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 5844 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Arun Narayandas AgrawalPETITIONER

V/S

The Branch Manager, Punjab National Bank,RESPONDENT
Nagpur And Others

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 24th December, 2025

P.C. :

WP/5844/2023 Issue fresh notice to R. No. 4, returnable in six weeks
WP/6086/23 Issue fresh notice to R No. 2 returnable in six weeks

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)